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Календарный учебный график

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 241 курс 2023-2024 учебный год

28
.0

8-
03

.0
9 сентябрь

25
.0

9-
01

.1
0 октябрь

30
.1

0-
05

.1
1 ноябрь

27
.1

1-
03

.1
2 декабрь январь

29
.0

1-
04

.0
2 февраль

26
.0

2-
03

.0
3 март апрель

29
.0

4-
05

.0
5 май

27
.0

5-
02

.0
6 июнь

04-10 11-17 18-24 02-08 09-15 16-22 23-29 06-12 13-19 20-26 04-10 11-17 18-24 25-31 01-07 08-14 15-21 22-28 05-11 12-18 19-25 04-10 11-17 18-24 25-31 01-07 08-14 15-21 22-28 06-12 13-19 20-26 03-09 10-16 17-23 24-30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44
пн К К К ВС Э Э
вт К К К ВС А А
ср К К К ВС Э Э
чт К К К ВС А а
пт К К ВС Э К
сб К К ВС А К
вс К

2 курс 2024-2025 учебный год
сентябрь

30
.0

9-
06

.1
0 октябрь

28
.1

0-
03

.1
1 ноябрь

25
.1

1-
01

.1
2 декабрь

30
.1

2-
05

.1
2 январь

27
.0

1-
02

.0
2 февраль

24
.0

2-
02

.0
3 март

31
.0

3-
06

.0
4 апрель

28
.0

4-
04

.0
5 май

27
.0

5-
01

.0
6 июнь

30
.0

6-
06

.0
9

02-08 09-15 16-22 23-29 07-13 14-20 21-27 04-10 11-17 18-24 02-08 09-15 16-22 23-29 06-12 13-19 20-26 03-09 10-16 17-23 03-09 10-16 17-23 24-30 07-13 14-20 21-27 05-11 12-18 19-26 02-08 09-15 16-22 23-29

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44
пн УП.1 УП.2 УП.3 Э Э К К УП.1 УП.1 УП.2 УП.2 УП.3 УП.3 УП.3 А ПП.1 ПП.1 ПП.2 ПП.2 ПП.3 ПП.3 ПП.3 Эм1 А ГИА
вт УП.1 УП.2 УП.3 А А К К УП.1 УП.1 УП.2 УП.2 УП.3 УП.3 УП.3 Э ПП.1 ПП.1 ПП.2 ПП.2 ПП.3 ПП.3 ПП.3 А ГИА К
ср УП.1 УП.2 УП.3 А А К К УП.1 УП.1 УП.2 УП.2 УП.3 УП.3 УП.3 ПП.1 ПП.1 ПП.2 ПП.2 ПП.3 ПП.3 ПП.3 Эм2 ГИА К
чт УП.1 УП.2 УП.3 Э Э К К УП.1 УП.1 УП.2 УП.2 УП.3 УП.3 УП.3 ПП.1 ПП.1 ПП.2 ПП.2 ПП.3 ПП.3 ПП.3 А ГИА К
пт УП.1 УП.2 УП.3 А А К К УП.1 УП.1 УП.2 УП.2 УП.3 УП.3 УП.3 ПП.1 ПП.1 ПП.2 ПП.2 ПП.3 ПП.3 ПП.3 Эм3 ГИА К
сб УП.1 УП.2 УП.3 А А К К УП.1 УП.1 УП.2 УП.2 УП.3 УП.3 УП.3 ПП.1 ПП.1 ПП.2 ПП.2 ПП.3 ПП.3 ПП.3 А ГИА К
вс К

Обозначения:

Теоретическое 
обучение

Учебная 
практика

Производственная 
практика по 

профилю 
специальности

Производственная 
практика 

(преддипломная)

Промежуточная 
аттестация

Практикум 
професионального 

мастерства 
(подготовка к ДЭ)

Демонстра- 
ционный 
экзамен

Военные 
сборы

Государственная 
итоговая 

аттестация
Каникулы

УП ПП ПД А ППМ ДЭ ВС ГИА К


